
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-4192

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 8/13/2015

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to extend the term of the Phil Hardberger Park Caretaker
Lease Agreement with Dale Chumbley through September 30, 2017, and modifying the leased
premises from approximately 3.0 acres to 1.643 acres. [Xavier D. Urrutia, Interim Assistant City
Manager; Janet A. Martin, Acting Director, Parks and Recreation]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment No. 1 to Caretaker Lease Agreement with Dale Chumbley, 2. Discretionary Contracts
Disclosure Form - Dale Chumbley - Caretaker at Phil Hardberger Park, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4.
Ordinance 2015-08-13-0690

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session8/13/2015 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

